| Cash Receipts Into the State Treasury
During the Fiscal Year Ended June 30, 1946

EXHIBIT “B”

General Fund

Special Fund

Special Fund—
Budget Credits

Loans and
Other Funds

Working Funds,
Ete.

Total

TAXES FROM COLLECTORS (See Statement

Loan Taxes
Retired Loan Taxes..
Overpayments and Refunds (Baltimore City)

$ 111,322.50

TAXES FROM CORPORATIONS:
Loan Taxes..

Retired Loan Taxes...
Bonus Taxes..
Franchise Tax on De
(See Statement ¢
Franchise Tax on Fore‘g‘x Corporations. ..
Fr?chlse Tax on Gross Receipts (See Statement
Rywe
Franchise Tax on Ordinary Business Corporations..
Rolling Stock of Persons other than Railroads....._ .. .

LICENSES: )
Traders, ete. (See Statement ‘‘B-8*')
Aleoholic Belverages {See Statement “B-4"')
TAX ON ADMISSICNS
GASOLINE TAXES (See Statement ‘‘B-2"") .................

MOTO‘I}B\;@:?{I}CLE REVENUE (See Statement

MOTOR VEHICLE TITLING TAX ...

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE EXCISE TAXES
(See Statement *“B-4"):
Liquor.

Wine....

329.68
49,869.00

203,?75.98 IR

50.00

4,019,176.16 | .

113,036.75
26,284.90

1,226,449.26

$3,175,285.24

126,716.78 ..o

276,717.38
524.62

11,293.94
797.412.79

6,715,652.14 ..

311,376.96

11,454,204.53

4,772,055.09

426,301.00

1,363,393.15

8,001.01
2,311.05

$3,175,285.24
111,322.50
972.99

941.08
329.68
49,859.00

203.975.98
150.00

4,019,176.16

227,327.50
26,284.90

1,226,449.26
126,716.78
276,717.38
11,881,030.15

6,146,742.18

797,412.79

5,7283,653.15
313,688.01

€T

SLAADAY



